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U16 VARA State Championships
GIant (U16 / Women)

Official ranking

JURY - TECHNICAL EVENT

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Bailey Jack (E)
CHIEF OF RACE Markham Ryan (E)

WEATHER Run 1 Run 2

CONDITIONS partly sunny
SNOW firm
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -19.0 °C

FINISH : -18.0 °C

partly sunny
firm

START : -17.0 °C
FINISH : -15.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Julius Adam (E)
- A - Greene Madeleine (E)
- B - Lemerond Charlotte (E)
- C - Hutchisen Imogen (E)
- D - Edwards Atlee (E)

Benyik Peter (E)
- A - Meirowitz Patrick (E)
- B - Tousimis Yiannaki (E)
- C - Evans Bodhi (E)
- D - Hao Lyuran (X)

COURSE Warren's Way Warren's Way
START 843 m 773 m
FINISH 515 m 515 m
DROP 328 m 258 m
HOMOLOGATION 12668/01/18 12668/01/18
GATES 40 39
DIRECTIONS 37 37
STARTING TIME  9h00 11h45

CATEGORY : U16     LIST n°1725     APPLIED PENALTY 106.03               CALCULATED PENALTY 106.03 F = 1010

BMA TimingBMA TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 13.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 13.1.04

3/2/2025  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U1403  /  On 4/23/2025 at 09:02 / Page 1/3

Rank Bib. Name Year Region Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 14 Lindow Mia 2009 E GMVS 59.31 58.93 1:58.24 0.00

2 9 Hermsdorf Vivienne 2010 E MMA 1:00.10 58.69 1:58.79 0.55 4.70

3 7 Jarvis Senna 2010 E BMA 1:00.58 59.40 1:59.98 1.74 14.86

4 4 Quinn Katie 2009 E BMA 1:00.68 1:00.52 2:01.20 2.96 25.28

5 11 Rowe Sayla 2009 E BMA 1:00.95 1:00.82 2:01.77 3.53 30.15

6 1 Bryan Mia 2009 E BMA 1:01.94 1:01.19 2:03.13 4.89 41.77

7 200 Holscher Rosario 2009 X SMS 1:02.03 1:01.46 2:03.49 5.25 44.85

8 2 Bair Isabel 2010 E GMVS 1:02.11 1:03.11 2:05.22 6.98 59.62

9 31 Kenney Jaime 2009 E MMA 1:02.72 1:02.93 2:05.65 7.41 63.30

10 13 Delay Clare 2010 E GMVS 1:03.11 1:02.67 2:05.78 7.54 64.41

11 8 Zennaro Cecilia 2010 X GMVS 1:02.47 1:03.40 2:05.87 7.63 65.18

12 16 Dyhrman Sadie 2010 E GMVS 1:03.79 1:02.09 2:05.88 7.64 65.26

13 18 Welch Olivia 2009 X GMVS 1:03.09 1:02.89 2:05.98 7.74 66.11

14 34 Satre Miriam 2010 E BMA 1:03.69 1:03.24 2:06.93 8.69 74.23

15 20 Samuelsen Annabelle 2010 E MMA 1:04.00 1:04.14 2:08.14 9.90 84.57

16 32 Nash Elle 2010 X BMA 1:04.42 1:03.83 2:08.25 10.01 85.50

17 24 Ploof Abi 2009 E BMA 1:06.47 1:03.10 2:09.57 11.33 96.78

18 25 Smolenack Rylee 2009 E SMS 1:05.36 1:04.32 2:09.68 11.44 97.72

19 39 Blount Chloe 2010 E OMS 1:05.03 1:04.81 2:09.84 11.60 99.09

20 19 Kristof-Brown Caroline 2010 E BMA 1:05.65 1:04.45 2:10.10 11.86 101.31

21 28 Loring Eve 2010 E SMS 1:05.04 1:05.19 2:10.23 11.99 102.42

22 26 Deakins Emmaline 2010 E SMS 1:05.77 1:04.59 2:10.36 12.12 103.53

23 3 Knittle Lucy 2009 E GMVS 1:06.53 1:03.84 2:10.37 12.13 103.61

24 22 Bachta Ava 2009 E WMSC 1:05.85 1:04.56 2:10.41 12.17 103.96

25 47 Previs Harper 2010 E MMA 1:05.76 1:04.93 2:10.69 12.45 106.35

26 27 Christopher Piper 2010 E MMA 1:05.20 1:05.77 2:10.97 12.73 108.74

27 17 Smith Katherine 2009 E GMVS 1:06.49 1:04.52 2:11.01 12.77 109.08

28 6 Christensen Kait 2009 E BMA 1:06.35 1:04.82 2:11.17 12.93 110.45

29 41 Karpinski Morgan 2010 E GMVS 1:06.11 1:06.27 2:12.38 14.14 120.78

30 36 Couture Kylee 2010 E GMVS 1:06.31 1:06.09 2:12.40 14.16 120.95
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FINISH : -18.0 °C

partly sunny
firm

START : -17.0 °C
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Julius Adam (E)
- A - Greene Madeleine (E)
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- C - Hutchisen Imogen (E)
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- C - Evans Bodhi (E)
- D - Hao Lyuran (X)

COURSE Warren's Way Warren's Way
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HOMOLOGATION 12668/01/18 12668/01/18
GATES 40 39
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Rank Bib. Name Year Region Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

31 44 Fiordalice Mia 2010 E MMA 1:06.67 1:06.02 2:12.69 14.45 123.43

32 35 Palmer Charlie 2010 E GMVS 1:07.26 1:05.78 2:13.04 14.80 126.42

33 23 Felsted Piper 2009 E MMA 1:07.93 1:05.95 2:13.88 15.64 133.60

34 50 Gillespie Abigail 2010 E MMA 1:07.46 1:07.06 2:14.52 16.28 139.06

35 38 Walker Mckenzie 2010 E SMS 1:07.62 1:07.04 2:14.66 16.42 140.26

36 46 Bach Marissa 2010 E BOC 1:07.99 1:08.35 2:16.34 18.10 154.61

37 43 Desmarais Isla 2010 E GMVS 1:08.72 1:07.74 2:16.46 18.22 155.63

38 56 Caringi Paloma 2009 E OMS 1:08.32 1:08.31 2:16.63 18.39 157.09

39 48 Brandao Gisele 2009 E MSTC 1:08.76 1:08.39 2:17.15 18.91 161.53

40 33 Wright Madalynn 2009 E SNSC 1:09.46 1:08.86 2:18.32 20.08 171.52

41 29 Riggs Josie 2010 E SNSC 1:09.99 1:10.43 2:20.42 22.18 189.46

42 55 Ong Rachel 2009 E BMA 1:10.57 1:10.05 2:20.62 22.38 191.17

43 71 Adler Lily 2010 E KMS 1:11.28 1:09.67 2:20.95 22.71 193.99

44 57 Raviwongse Sarah 2009 E SNSC 1:10.57 1:10.68 2:21.25 23.01 196.55

45 59 Baker Charlotte 2010 E KMS 1:10.90 1:10.40 2:21.30 23.06 196.98

46 67 Mullen Riley 2010 E BOC 1:11.35 1:10.38 2:21.73 23.49 200.65

47 49 Fabiano Giovanna 2010 E SMS 1:11.37 1:11.60 2:22.97 24.73 211.24

48 70 Williams Ella 2010 E OMS 1:13.04 1:10.77 2:23.81 25.57 218.42

49 62 Sullivan Lola 2010 E SMS 1:11.47 1:12.63 2:24.10 25.86 220.89

50 65 Love Meghan 2010 E SWSC 1:13.11 1:11.23 2:24.34 26.10 222.94

51 58 Sklar Emma 2010 E SMS 1:10.98 1:13.52 2:24.50 26.26 224.31

52 53 Omland Phoebe 2010 E SNSC 1:12.34 1:12.62 2:24.96 26.72 228.24

53 74 Thompson Avery 2010 E MIDD 1:12.55 1:13.89 2:26.44 28.20 240.88

54 54 Stepanski Sydney 2010 E SMS 1:12.54 1:13.94 2:26.48 28.24 241.22

55 72 Difabio Charlotte 2010 E BOC 1:15.03 1:13.97 2:29.00 30.76 262.75

56 51 Cardiasmenos Claire 2010 E KMS 1:13.51 1:15.80 2:29.31 31.07 265.40

57 76 Worah Arshya 2010 E PICO 1:16.19 1:13.15 2:29.34 31.10 265.65

58 68 Clark Grace 2010 E BOC 1:14.51 1:15.30 2:29.81 31.57 269.67

59 63 Lamphere Lila 2010 E SNSC 1:15.00 1:16.07 2:31.07 32.83 280.43

60 64 Maddock Sophia 2009 E VAMS 1:17.99 1:16.93 2:34.92 36.68 313.32

61 75 Costey Simone 2009 E OMS 1:23.99 1:18.86 2:42.85 44.61 381.06

62 73 Cho Zorana 2010 E MSTC 1:22.42 1:20.67 2:43.09 44.85 383.11

DNF - Did not finish - Run 1 (14)

5 Moulton Addison 2010 E BMA

12 Baron Miriam 2009 E SMS

15 Martin McClaine 2009 E GMVS

21 Keane Piper 2009 E OMS

30 Williamson Wren 2010 E KMS

37 Procter Anne Louise 2010 E GMVS

40 Frost Victoria 2010 E SMS 1:06.77

42 Harrington Alexis 2009 E GMVS

52 Oakley Annamae 2010 E VAMS 1:10.86

60 Purviance Abigail 2010 E KMS

61 Kelley Charlotte 2009 E MSTC 1:11.80

66 Hansen Sophie 2009 E MMA

69 Sawatzky Sophie 2010 E BOC 1:13.35

77 Gundersen Lillian 2010 E VAMS
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JURY - TECHNICAL EVENT

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Bailey Jack (E)
CHIEF OF RACE Markham Ryan (E)

WEATHER Run 1 Run 2

CONDITIONS partly sunny
SNOW firm
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -19.0 °C

FINISH : -18.0 °C

partly sunny
firm

START : -17.0 °C
FINISH : -15.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Julius Adam (E)
- A - Greene Madeleine (E)
- B - Lemerond Charlotte (E)
- C - Hutchisen Imogen (E)
- D - Edwards Atlee (E)

Benyik Peter (E)
- A - Meirowitz Patrick (E)
- B - Tousimis Yiannaki (E)
- C - Evans Bodhi (E)
- D - Hao Lyuran (X)

COURSE Warren's Way Warren's Way
START 843 m 773 m
FINISH 515 m 515 m
DROP 328 m 258 m
HOMOLOGATION 12668/01/18 12668/01/18
GATES 40 39
DIRECTIONS 37 37
STARTING TIME  9h00 11h45

CATEGORY : U16     LIST n°1725     APPLIED PENALTY 106.03               CALCULATED PENALTY 106.03 F = 1010
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GIant (U16 / Women)

Official ranking

BMA TimingBMA TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 13.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 13.1.04
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Rank Bib. Name Year Region Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

DNS - Did not start - Run 2 (8)

5 Moulton Addison 2010 E BMA

12 Baron Miriam 2009 E SMS

15 Martin McClaine 2009 E GMVS

21 Keane Piper 2009 E OMS

30 Williamson Wren 2010 E KMS

37 Procter Anne Louise 2010 E GMVS

42 Harrington Alexis 2009 E GMVS

60 Purviance Abigail 2010 E KMS

DNF - Did not finish - Run 2 (3)

45 Sloan Perry 2010 E GMVS 1:08.03

66 Hansen Sophie 2009 E MMA

77 Gundersen Lillian 2010 E VAMS


